Business Seat 1 - West Co. Council of Industries
Business Seat 1 Alt. - West Co. Council of Ind.
Business Seat 2 - Industrial Association
Business Seat 2 Alternate - Industrial Association
Business Seat 3 - Contra Costa Taxpayers Assoc.
Business Seat 3 Alt. - Co. Co. Taxpayers Assoc.
City Seat 1

City Seat 1 Alternate

City Seat 2

City Seat 2 Alternate

City Seat 3

City Seat 3 Alternate

Environmental Engineering Firms
Environmental Engineering Firms Alternate
Environmental Justice Representative
Environmental Justice Representative Alternate
Environmental Organizations Seat 1
Environmental Organizations Seat 1 Alternate
Environmental Organizations Seat 2
Environmental Organizations Seat 2 Alternate
General Public

General Public Alternate

Labor Seat 1 - Central Labor Council

Labor Seat 1 Alternate - Central Labor Council
Labor Seat 2 - United Steel Workers Local 5

Labor Seat 2 Alternate - United Steel Workers Local 5

League of Women Voters
League of Women Voters Alternate

Fred Glueck
Aaron Winer
Mark Hughes
Amy McTigue
Andrew D Graham
Marjorie Leeds
Anthony L Tave
Vacancy

Mark Ross

Edi Birsan
Vacancy

Peter K Cloven
George Smith
Ronald Chinn
Maureen M Brennan
Vacancy

Stephen Linsley
Lisa Park
Jonathan Bash

Ed Morales

Tim Bancroft

Jack Bean
Vacancy

Terry A Baldwin
Jim Payne

Tracy Scott
Marielle Boortz
Madeline Kronenberg

Start date
2/28/2023
2/28/2023

1/1/2022
1/1/2022
2/28/2023
1/1/2021
2/28/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2020
1/21/2020
3/30/2021
3/30/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
7/26/2022
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
2/22/2022
7/26/2022
1/1/2023
2/28/2023
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2021
1/1/2021

End date
12/31/2026 Alamo
12/31/2026 Vallejo
12/31/2025 Benicia
12/31/2025 Lafayette
12/31/2024 Pleasant Hill
12/31/2024 Martinez
12/31/2026 Pinole
12/31/2026
12/31/2023 Martinez
12/31/2023 Concord
12/31/2024
12/31/2024 Clayton
12/31/2025 Walnut Creek
12/31/2025 Lafayette
12/31/2025 Rodeo
12/31/2025
12/31/2024 El Cerrito
12/31/2024 Richmond
12/31/2023 Martinez
12/31/2023 Martinez
12/31/2023 Danville
12/31/2023 Pleasant Hill
12/31/2026
12/31/2026 Concord
12/31/2023 Martinez
12/31/2023 Martinez
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

City of Residence



