Position	Name	Start date	End date	City of Residence
Business Seat 1 - West Co. Council of Industries	Fred Glueck	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	Alamo
Business Seat 1 Alt West Co. Council of Ind.	Aaron Winer	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	Vallejo
Business Seat 2 - Industrial Association	Mark Hughes	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	Benicia
Business Seat 2 Alternate - Industrial Association	Amy McTigue	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	Lafayette
Business Seat 3 - Contra Costa Taxpayers Assoc.	Andrew D Graham	2/28/2023	12/31/2024	Pleasant Hill
Business Seat 3 Alt Co. Co. Taxpayers Assoc.	Marjorie Leeds	1/1/2021	12/31/2024	Martinez
City Seat 1	Anthony L Tave	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	Pinole
City Seat 1 Alternate	Vacancy	1/1/2023	12/31/2026	
City Seat 2	Mark Ross	1/1/2020	12/31/2023	Martinez
City Seat 2 Alternate	Edi Birsan	1/21/2020	12/31/2023	Concord
City Seat 3	Vacancy	3/30/2021	12/31/2024	
City Seat 3 Alternate	Peter K Cloven	3/30/2021	12/31/2024	Clayton
Environmental Engineering Firms	George Smith	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	Walnut Creek
Environmental Engineering Firms Alternate	Ronald Chinn	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	Lafayette
Environmental Justice Representative	Maureen M Brennan	7/26/2022	12/31/2025	Rodeo
Environmental Justice Representative Alternate	Vacancy	1/1/2021	12/31/2025	
Environmental Organizations Seat 1	Stephen Linsley	1/1/2021	12/31/2024	El Cerrito
Environmental Organizations Seat 1 Alternate	Lisa Park	1/1/2021	12/31/2024	Richmond
Environmental Organizations Seat 2	Jonathan Bash	1/1/2020	12/31/2023	Martinez
Environmental Organizations Seat 2 Alternate	Ed Morales	1/1/2020	12/31/2023	Martinez
General Public	Tim Bancroft	2/22/2022	12/31/2023	Danville
General Public Alternate	Jack Bean	7/26/2022	12/31/2023	Pleasant Hill
Labor Seat 1 - Central Labor Council	Vacancy	1/1/2023	12/31/2026	
Labor Seat 1 Alternate - Central Labor Council	Terry A Baldwin	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	Concord
Labor Seat 2 - United Steel Workers Local 5	Jim Payne	1/1/2020	12/31/2023	Martinez
Labor Seat 2 Alternate - United Steel Workers Local 5	Tracy Scott	1/1/2020	12/31/2023	Martinez
League of Women Voters	Marielle Boortz	1/1/2021	12/31/2024	
League of Women Voters Alternate	Madeline Kronenberg	1/1/2021	12/31/2024	